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1 WCDCR10763 Akola Accountant
TEJASWINI
UMAKANT
DOIFODE

62.40 4 78.00 5 83.00 5 70 1 70 1 71 82 16 1.4 2 0 18 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

2 WCDCR10848 Akola Accountant
hARSHA
BHIKAJI
SHIRSAT

64.46 4 68.83 4 78 67.66 4 78 1 75 1 40 30 14 3.9 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR13620 Akola Accountant
MOHIT
PRAKASHLAL
SUNDRANI

70.80 4 86.62 5 65.77 4 84.00 1 94.00 1 15 2.1 3 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR4081 Akola Accountant
kondba
baliram
khupse

67.64 4 84.00 5 74 68.55 4 74 1 94 1 62 15 2.2 3 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR6360 Akola Accountant Suvarna
mohan naik 71 4 67 4 67 4 71 58 1 47 1 14 11 3.4 4 0 18 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

6 WCDCR13253 Akola Accountant
NISHA
SUKHDEO
KHOPE

73.09 4 83.67 5 67.55 4 75 1 59 14 2.2 3 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

7 WCDCR13493 Akola Accountant
Ritesh
Ashokrao
Agashe

83.09 5 74.50 4 69.66 4 86 1 90 1 40 30 15 1.6 2 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR6418 Akola Accountant
PIYUSH
DINESH
TAKORE

65.20 4 66.31 4 83.00 70.38 4 90.00 1 40 40 13 3 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR6509 Akola Accountant
POONAM
ASHOKRAO
HAMANE

62.20 4 67.00 4 78.00 72.75 4 78.00 1 75.00 1 40 30 14 2.1 3 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR7809 Akola Accountant
SWAPNIL
SAKHARAM
BORKUT

57.20 3 72.00 4 77.00 61.16 4 77.00 1 60.00 1 13 2 2.11 7.7 3.2 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR12932 Akola Accountant
harsha
sudhakarrao
rodge

63 4 62 4 60 4 83 1 92 1 15 15 14 1 2 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR10929 Akola Accountant
PRADIP
BHARAT
DEVKAR

45.40 2 63.17 4 58.94 3 65.00 84.00 1 1 61 64 11 5.2 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR11297 Akola Accountant
roshan
sahebra
deshmukh

38.53 2 62.33 4 52.39 3 84.19 60 1 86 1 40 30 11 10.11 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR11943 Akola Accountant puja jayant
sabjiwale 52 3 58.17 3 57 3 72 1 80 1 11 4.7 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR13277 Akola Accountant
kiran
sudhakar
masram

64.40 4 58.00 3 61.00 4 64.25 80.00 1 1 30 13 1.11 2 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR3390 Akola Accountant md sahid
ansari 53.06 3 50.67 3 63.41 4 60 1 11 4.5 5.1 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

17 WCDCR4182 Akola Accountant
RAHUL
RAGHUNATH
KANHERKAR

53.23 3 55.17 3 52 53.44 3 63.43 52 1 64 1 40 63 11 0.11 6.2 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR4756 Akola Accountant
NIKITA
GAJANAN
BHAGAT

58.00 3 70.46 4 64.80 4 87 1 78 1 40 30 13 1.6 2 0 15 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

19 WCDCR8138 Akola Accountant
SIDDHARTH
BHAURAO
WANKHADE

57.20 3 58.50 3 76.00 58.95 3 76.00 1 76.00 1 40 30 11 6.7 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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20 WCDCR1442 Akola Accountant
Mohan
sopanrao
tajane

39.74 2 61.83 4 70 43.42 2 54.47 70 1 75 1 30 30 10 0.4 10 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR2503 Akola Accountant
anil
sureshrao
gadling

57.46 3 63.17 4 82.00 51.66 3 82.00 1 90.00 1 12 1 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR1133 Akola Accountant
SHIVKUMAR
LALCHAND
MISHRA

51.73 3 41.00 2 66 47.88 2 66 1 90 1 9 4 2.7 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR687 Akola Accountant AMOL
ARUNJI VYAS 50.93 3 50.93 3 86.00 58.55 3 76 1 84.00 1 40 40 11 1 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR7123 Akola Accountant
vaishali
baban
pakhale

61.60 4 49.33 2 47.11 2 54.16 60.00 1 60.00 1 40 30 10 1.3 0.11 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR1155 Akola Accountant
GANESH
SURESH
WADEKAR

57.38 3 52.33 3 48.17 2 80 1 88 1 40 30 10 0.11 0.5 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR11726 Akola Accountant
KAUSTUBH
KAILASH
SENGAR

43.86 2 40.17 2 53.33 42.44 2 92 1 1 40 30 8 2.9 12.5 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR7585 Akola Accountant
namita
ravindra
neware

56.80 3 44 2 78 45 2 60 78 1 99.99 1 30 9 2.8 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR10893 Beed Accountant
sandip
chatrabhuj
thorat

68.15 4 67.00 4 78.60 5 64.50 66.00 1 62.00 1 15 7.4 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR12598 Beed Accountant
Kavita
Satyanarayan
Somani

61.73 4 67 4 72 4 98 1 68 1 14 1.9 4.8 4 0 18 Rejected
not
attached
tally
certificate.

NA Paid

3 WCDCR7432 Beed Accountant
aKASH
DATTATRAYA
GAIKWAD

78.18 5 73.00 4 56.91 3 90.00 1 74.00 1 30 14 4 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR7947 Beed Accountant
manisha
bhaskar
pavhane

76.00 5 50.83 3 60.30 4 79 1 72 1 40 30 14 3.6 4 0 18 Rejected

someone
else
aadhar
card
uploaded.

NA Paid

5 WCDCR11106 Beed Accountant
Akshay
nareshchandra
Ramdhami

53.06 3 61.83 4 60 66.75 4 69.69 74 1 80 1 60 69 13 7.4 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR13034 Beed Accountant Akshay vilas
kulkarni 72.92 4 52.50 3 65.00 62.50 4 67.6 76 1 81 1 40 30 13 1.8 2.5 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR2011 Beed Accountant kailash pandit
AOUTE 73.27 4 52.67 3 84 62.7 4 84 1 70 1 13 3.4 1.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR11071 Beed Accountant
Govindsingh
Niranjansingh
hirapure

60.13 4 65.00 4 48.70 2 65 1 1 40 30 12 1.2 2.11 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR2223 Beed Accountant pradip satish
ghumre 65.80 4 55.69 3 92.00 5 92.00 1 92.00 1 14 1.4 2 0 16 Rejected

filled
incorrect
graduation
mark %.

NA Paid

10 WCDCR2979 Beed Accountant
ANKUSH
abheemanyu
NETAKE

60.13 4 58.33 3 49.75 52.75 3 84 1 70 1 12 6.4 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR333 Beed Accountant
RAHUL
VISHNU
GARJE

73.40 4 62.50 4 70.15 4 90.00 1 10.00 1 40 30 14 1.1 2 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR7098 Beed Accountant
MAKARAND
DEEPAKRAO
AUSEKAR

56.40 3 67.00 4 54.08 3 76.00 1 96.00 1 40 30 12 8.6 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR9712 Beed Accountant
SURAJ
SANTOSHRAO
KOTHALKAR

72.53 4 48.33 2 93 72.30 4 46.92 81 1 88 1 30 40 12 4.4 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR10165 Beed Accountant
DNYANASHRI
NARAYAN
HULGE

53.53 3 45.50 2 67 4 90 1 93 1 40 30 11 5 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR10393 Buldhana Accountant Rajendra Shivaji
Ghorade 74.93 4 72.83 4 56 61.11 4 62 1 93 1 14 5.6 1.9 1.9 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR11126 Buldhana Accountant SANDHYA
SAGAR KAKDE 70.55 4 73.30 4 90 65.33 4 92 1 91 1 40 30 14 4.1 4 0 18 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

3 WCDCR3670 Buldhana Accountant ASHVINI
BABAN GAWAI 70 4 66 4 79 63 4 79 1 99.99 1 40 30 14 3.4 3.5 4 0 18 Rejected

Incorrect
information
regarding
marital
status

NA Paid

4 WCDCR5762 Buldhana Accountant gaurav rajkumar
ingle 80.60 5 80.77 5 65.38 4 94 1 79 1 76 83 16 1.1 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR633 Buldhana Accountant
KIRAN
SUDHAKAR
NARKHEDE

61.82 4 73.38 4 68.28 4 60 80 1 80 1 30 14 3 0.6 4 0 18 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

6 WCDCR9028 Buldhana Accountant
SUSHIL
SAMADHAN
JADHAV

68.40 4 69.00 4 60.16 4 57.00 1 60.00 1 30 14 1.7 2.9 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR10029 Buldhana Accountant gajanan mahesh
wankhade 60.93 4 55.00 3 68.00 4 91.00 1 68.17 1 13 2.4 24 4 0 17 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

8 WCDCR1057 Buldhana Accountant siddharth
pundlik tayde 70.00 4 71.08 4 65 52 3 65 1 85 1 13 7.4 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR11314 Buldhana Accountant
Sagar
Vishwasrao
Mohite

76.76 5 54.00 3 86 74.1 4 86 1 30 40 13 6.11 4 0 17 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

10 WCDCR2040 Buldhana Accountant
DEEPENDRA
SHIVLALSINGH
PARMAR

68.67 4 66.17 4 52 3 52 1 51 1 13 4.8 4.5 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR3947 Buldhana Accountant
YOGITA
JAYSING
SISODE

73.20 4 66.83 4 86.00 71.40 4 70 1 13 1.11 1.11 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR11896 Buldhana Accountant
RAHUL
CHARANDAS
JAWADE

55.80 3 70.60 4 61.62 52.85 3 49.87 77 1 90 1 30 12 3.5 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR13014 Buldhana Accountant Ranjit Rajesh
Deshmukh 53.38 3 64.50 4 53.83 3 76 1 1 40 12 3.3 4 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR1312 Buldhana Accountant
GOPAL
GAJANAN
KAPSE

73.80 4 52.92 3 64.72 4 62.00 1 90.00 1 40 30 13 2.11 3 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR11677 Buldhana Accountant sumedh dilip
jadhav 50.15 3 44.33 2 67.40 4 68 1 80 1 40 63 11 1.3 3.1 0.10 0.7 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR5537 Buldhana Accountant DEEPA ROHIT
DIXIT 63.06 4 68.33 4 70.5 54.77 3 84 1 80 1 13 1.7 2 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR6126 Buldhana Accountant
SANDIP
SHRIRAM
SONUNE

55.69 3 40.00 2 70 61.91 4 75.25 85 1 65 1 30 30 11 1.6 1.8 4 0 15 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

18 WCDCR6455 Buldhana Accountant
MANDAR
MAHENDRA
DESHPANDE

57.33 3 62.33 4 62 48.17 2 62 1 70 1 30 11 8.8 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR742 Buldhana Accountant
MAYUR
vasantrao
mehasare

66.67 4 53.17 3 57.77 3 56 1 90 1 59 67 12 0.6 1.6 3 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR8536 Buldhana Accountant
Rahul
Purushottam
Sakhalikar

52.61 3 50.83 3 50.00 3 70.05 78 1 70 1 40 30 11 2.9 0.4 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR11191 Buldhana Accountant
MOHAN
SATISH
SUralkar

62.00 4 58.83 3 70.00 58.66 3 80.00 1 80.00 1 30 12 1.2 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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22 WCDCR6075 Buldhana Accountant Rajendra
Vasanta Rathod 57.53 3 43.50 2 65.75 57.6 3 66.00 1 83.00 1 86 83 10 6.9 1.3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR9485 Buldhana Accountant
MADHURI
PURUSHOTTAM
TAYDE

58.00 3 58.33 3 61.72 4 94 1 82 1 12 1.10 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR6514 Buldhana Accountant
RANJANA
VINOD
WAKODE

53.33 3 46.33 2 49.21 2 51.00 76.00 1 70.00 1 9 2.1 2.7 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR7851 Buldhana Accountant
CHANCHALESH
RAMESHRAO
JADHAO

45 2 45 2 70 55 3 58 69 1 70 1 40 30 9 2.4 3.3 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR8951 Buldhana Accountant AJAY SUPADA
CHIMANKAR 37.06 2 63.33 4 59.16 3 74 1 70 1 75 77 11 1.5 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR12557 Buldhana Accountant Vitthal Gajanan
Budukale 56.00 3 57.69 3 55.44 93.00 1 1 30 8 3.1 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR4059 Chandrapur Accountant GAYATRI VILAS
WAGHADE 69 4 77.8 5 98 77.24 5 90 1 71 1 40 30 16 3.6 4 0 20 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR1636 Chandrapur Accountant
CHANDRASHEKHAR
PREMDAS
GAJBHIYE

60.60 4 76.83 5 63.20 4 60 1 90 1 30 30 15 3.7 1.6 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR3547 Chandrapur Accountant PRADIP SAINATH
WAIRAGADE 73.64 4 79.17 5 62.90 4 78.13 95 1 63 1 61 69 15 6.10 2 4 0 19 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

4 WCDCR5155 Chandrapur Accountant PUJA BHASHKAR
BHEDURKAR 64.36 4 72 4 67 67.44 4 70.18 67 1 60 1 40 30 14 1.4 1.9 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR5526 Chandrapur Accountant DIPALI RATIRAM
THAWARE 69.64 4 82.92 5 99.99 61.60 4 62.18 99.99 1 90 1 51 82 15 1.7 0.11 3 0 18 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

6 WCDCR8898 Chandrapur Accountant RAHUL GURUDas
kawale 76.60 5 53.69 3 92.00 63.00 4 92.00 1 53 1 40 30 14 3.11 4 0 18 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

7 WCDCR2167 Chandrapur Accountant sunil suresh sahare 66 4 80.50 5 5..50 2 92 1 94 1 13 4.3 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR3072 Chandrapur Accountant SALONI ASHOK
RAUT 69.40 4 83.23 5 95 63.13 4 95 1 60 1 86 97 15 1 0.7 2 0 17 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

9 WCDCR12525 Chandrapur Accountant Amol Ashok More 63.84 4 64.33 4 43.70 2 77.20 52 1 62 1 40 30 12 2 0.7 2.6 4 0 16 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

10 WCDCR13222 Chandrapur Accountant Amol Ashok More 63.84 4 64.33 4 43.70 2 77.20 52 1 62 1 40 30 12 2 0.7 2.6 4 0 16 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

11 WCDCR2381 Chandrapur Accountant amol DAWALU
SONWANE 64.40 4 55.00 3 54.00 58.95 3 94.00 1 80 1 40 30 12 3 3.9 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR3345 Chandrapur Accountant SOMESHWAR
RUSHIJI NISHANE 54.80 3 65.00 4 54.17 3 93 1 76 1 69 83 12 5.5 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR7694 Chandrapur Accountant Dinesh Yogeshwar
Nandanwar 60.00 4 68.50 4 64.00 47.75 2 64 1 83 1 40 40 12 3.1 0.8 0.6 5 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR11599 Chandrapur Accountant Suraj Rambhau
Bhalme 43.38 2 65.50 4 87 55.16 3 87 1 70.00 1 30 40 11 5.7 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR11982 Chandrapur Accountant PANKAJ BABANRAO
BHENDARE 61.86 4 50.17 3 49.90 2 65 1 69 1 11 3.1 1.11 6.2 4.8 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR13581 Chandrapur Accountant MANOJ DILIP
TICHKULE 53.46 3 50.17 3 76.70 54.50 3 55.00 71.00 1 1 1 40 40 11 3.6 1.8 3.6 4 0 15 Rejected

hsc passed
2001, wrong
certi attached

NA Paid

17 WCDCR13622 Chandrapur Accountant Dipali sharadrao
chandekar 62.15 4 53.67 3 49.03 2 58 84 1 75 1 40 30 11 2.5 1.9 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR2219 Chandrapur Accountant Amol Nokaji Shende 50.40 3 59.17 3 75 55 3 72 75 1 80 1 11 1.4 2.2 4 0 15 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

19 WCDCR7100 Chandrapur Accountant Amol Harichandra
Tandekar 55.06 3 65.67 4 48.33 2 74 1 86 1 11 1.1 1.11 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR7285 Chandrapur Accountant pravin premdas
gedam 66.26 4 56.50 3 52.75 3 76.67 1 11 9.9 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

21 WCDCR7381 Chandrapur Accountant NITESH BAPUJI
CHIPROJWAR 66.40 4 65.50 4 51 3 91 1 60 1 40 30 13 0.11 0.6 2 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR10549 Chandrapur Accountant AMOL BHAGWAN
patil 52 3 52.67 3 54 59.33 3 10.0 1 80 1 40 30 11 2.2 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR2342 Chandrapur Accountant
SAMEER
ABHIMANYU
MESHRAM

57.00 3 53.23 3 70 4 75 1 11 2.8 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR7413 Chandrapur Accountant vishal baburao
nimsatkar 59.33 3 40.67 2 54.94 3 64 1 60 1 10 2.6 3.1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR8889 Chandrapur Accountant RAKHI RAJU
GANVIR 58.91 3 60.77 4 82.00 50.00 3 82.00 1 84.00 1 84 88 12 1.11 2 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR10067 Chandrapur Accountant ARCHANA PRADIP
MOHITKAR 50.66 3 43 2 43.83 2 54 1 74 1 40 30 9 3.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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27 WCDCR1781 Chandrapur Accountant savita domaji
bhatkar 60 4 56 3 78 45.51 2 81 78 1 91 1 11 1.4 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR3433 Chandrapur Accountant
SRINIVAS
TUKARAM
HANSAKAR

56.50 3 54.50 3 76 56.57 3 76 1 71 63 10 2.3 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR3569 Chandrapur Accountant CHITRALEKHA
SHAILESH CHOUBE 45.46 2 50.67 3 46.22 2 54 1 89 1 56 9 8 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR2384 Chandrapur Accountant mayur pramod
gharote 48.53 2 50.33 3 45.25 2 84 1 86 1 40 30 9 2.2 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR5364 Dhule Accountant
PUNAM
SURESH
JAIN

71.07 4 70.33 4 82 71.57 4 75 82 1 80 1 14 2.8 0.11 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR598 Dhule Accountant
Tejkiran
SURENDRA
PATIL

69.40 4 68.46 4 60 72.68 4 60 1 80 1 30 14 2 3.7 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR3589 Dhule Accountant
vishakha
chandrakant
patil

70.60 4 77.85 5 98.40 69.82 4 86 1 96 1 30 30 15 1.8 2 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR3950 Dhule Accountant
DHIRAJ
KIRANLAL
JAIN

43.06 2 71.5 4 63.33 64.71 4 79 1 57.33 1 12 3.6 4 0 16 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

5 WCDCR9274 Dhule Accountant
Rushikesh
somnath
patil

53.80 3 64.15 4 60.64 4 87 1 70 1 40 52 13 2.2 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR9240 Dhule Accountant
Devidas
shravab
Patil

59.46 3 54.50 3 62 50.23 3 46.95 62 1 01 1 40 30 11 8.10 0.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR12953 Jalna Accountant
Maharudra
Rangnath
Paradekar

55.08 3 64.67 4 93 76.45 5 59.59 93 1 1 30 40 14 4.3 4 0 18 Rejected
In place of
experience
certificate
salary slip

NA Paid

2 WCDCR2617 Jalna Accountant
Mahesh
Omprakash
khudbhaiye

66.00 4 69.33 4 63.05 4 56 1 80 1 14 3 4.6 4 0 18 Rejected
Tally
Certificate is
not proper.

NA Paid

3 WCDCR10922 Jalna Accountant
TEJASHRI
RAMPRASAD
SOMANI

64.30 4 74.17 4 68.00 4 84 1 13 5 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

4 WCDCR1740 Jalna Accountant Sarang Satishrao
deshpande 60.20 4 51.67 3 73.00 4 58 52 1 90 1 13 3.9 0.4 4 0 17 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

5 WCDCR1810 Jalna Accountant
KAPIL
UTTAMRAO
KORBANWAD

52.40 3 65.00 4 82.50 66.55 4 82.00 1 80.00 1 40 30 13 3 2 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR2430 Jalna Accountant
VISHWAMBAR
ANANDA
SHELKE

47.00 2 72.17 4 76.77 5 58.00 1 82.00 1 40 30 13 1.1 0.11 3 0 16 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

7 WCDCR569 Jalna Accountant krishna limbaji
dandait 49 2 60.00 4 70.00 63.00 4 70.00 1 70.00 1 12 1.10 2 2.2 0.11 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR7909 Jalna Accountant VISHAL ARVIND
DODKE 60.73 4 75.23 5 64.18 4 73.00 1 30 14 1.6 2 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR12009 Jalna Accountant Pratiksha
narendra nagale 69.60 4 65.23 4 87 57.16 3 87 1 55 1 13 0.4 1 2 0 15 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

10 WCDCR12177 Jalna Accountant
SHITAL
SUDHAKAR
TAUR

65.40 4 61.83 4 52.32 3 51.00 1 70 1 13 1.2 2 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR11104 Jalna Accountant VAIBHAV DILIP
SALVE 68.15 4 60.33 4 84 57.03 3 80 1 40 30 12 0.7 0.5 2 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

12 WCDCR12477 Jalna Accountant nanasaheb
sakharam tagad 48.13 2 59.66 3 62 53.66 3 58.12 62 1 70 1 40 40 10 4.4 2.3 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR5430 Jalna Accountant
SARIKA
BALCHAND
PARIWALE

63.06 4 47.00 2 56.68 3 97 1 75.00 1 70 55 11 1.8 0.8 0.5 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR703 Jalna Accountant Aarti Jalindar
Jadhav 57.00 3 50.00 3 75 69.45 4 74.06 75.00 1 70 1 40 30 12 1.11 2 0 14 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

15 WCDCR7687 Jalna Accountant MRUNALI
JAYWANT NAIK 47.40 2 70.46 4 84 64.59 4 65 1 84 1 12 1.6 2 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR7920 Jalna Accountant Kishor eshwar
ughade 52.17 3 46.17 2 67 51.91 3 67 1 82 1 40 30 10 0.11 2.9 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR9169 Jalna Accountant
MOHSINHASAN
ABDULRASHEED
PARSUWALE

46 2 53.83 3 76 67.1 4 66.88 76 1 88 1 64 77 11 2.6 3 0 14 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid
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1 WCDCR10401 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant snehal mahendra

shelar 84.66 5 76.33 5 72 54.28 3 84 1 1 40 30 15 4.2 2.8 4 0 19 Rejected
Tally course
certi not
attached

NA Paid

2 WCDCR13125 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant Amrin Irfan

Shaikh 61.60 4 67 4 77 66 4 80 1 1 14 4 4 0 18 Rejected Tally certi not
attached NA Paid

3 WCDCR4324 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant

Ganesh
Chandrakant
Dhumal

76.20 5 68.38 4 80 5 82 1 95 1 16 1 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR4439 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant SEEMA Roshan

Gupta 62.91 4 69.54 4 91 69.85 4 91 1 56 1 30 14 1.1 1.9 3 0 17 Rejected
instead of tally
certi she
attached mscit
certi

NA Paid

5 WCDCR8112 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant Deepa

chintamani Sure 79 5 72 4 70 4 87 1 90 1 15 0.4 0.11 2 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR8542 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant manish bapurao

thanekar 38.80 2 75.33 5 65.10 4 62 1 60 1 40 30 13 10.4 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR41 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant Megha shailesh

sutar 70.76 4 47 2 64 62.29 4 62.29 64 1 64 1 12 11.7 4 0 16 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

8 WCDCR10750 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant shital mohan

warke 47.53 2 61.67 4 67.90 4 98 1 92 1 30 30 12 0.11 0.3 2 0 14 Rejected
she attached
10th certi
instead of 12th
certi

NA Paid

9 WCDCR8783 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant Mangala vaibhav

naik 55.45 3 63.38 4 53 3 84 1 80 1 40 30 12 1 2 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR11167 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant umesh dadabhau

aher 44 2 42 2 53 3 76 1 57 1 85 9 3 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR12718 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant namrata ramesh

more 52 3 48.17 2 54 60 4 68 1 50 1 30 30 11 1.6 2 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR169 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant

MAMTA
RAJKUMAR
BHOIR

63.64 4 57.54 3 80.00 62.63 4 75.00 1 60.00 1 13 0.11 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR9435 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant KISHORI RANJIT

NAGALE 55.46 3 54 3 43.43 2 65 1 80 1 40 30 10 2.4 3 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR5988 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant

HARISCHANDRA
SAMBHAJI
CHANDANE

35 2 37.50 2 38.28 2 80 1 84 1 8 2.11 0.11 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR6136 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant

NITA
BALASAHEB
THOMBE

58.61 3 47.17 2 58.85 3 52.50 70 1 56.00 1 10 1.8 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR9390 Mumbai
Suburban Accountant SEJAL SANJAY

SAWANT 61.60 4 57.85 3 83 5..89 2 60 1 10 1.3 2 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid



Merit List Report

Rank Application
Number District Opening

Position Full Name

Qualification Experience

Orphan
Score

Overall
Marks Verification Reason Remark Staus

SSC HSC/Equivalent

Diploma /
Computer
certificate
other
than MS-
CIT

Graduation Post
Graduation PhD MSC-IT Tally Typewriting(English) Typewriting(Marathi)

Extra
Curriculum
Activities

Total Experience
1

Experience
2

Experience
3

Experience
4

Experience
5 Total

1 WCDCR3028 Nanded Accountant
PUSHPAK
PANDURANG
BUKTARE

67.80 4 76.15 5 54.00 62.63 4 68.44 81 1 10.0 1 40 56 15 1.3 0.11 0.11 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR7143 Nanded Accountant
navnath
sambhajirao
jadhav

79.80 5 82.31 5 93.00 74.06 4 85 1 84.00 1 66 16 1.7 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR6945 Nanded Accountant
Durgaji
Shankar
Shendge

53.80 3 68.31 4 75.00 63.09 4 75.00 1 76 1 40 30 13 4 4 0 17 Rejected
Tally
Certificate is
not attached

NA Paid

4 WCDCR807 Nanded Accountant SURAJ Sanjay
Kadam 64.80 4 77.23 5 55.55 3 88.00 1 85.00 1 18 16 14 0.5 2 3 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR874 Nanded Accountant
MAHESH
RAJENDRA
BHANDE

40.31 2 82.77 5 72.00 72.50 4 55.31 68.00 1 69.00 1 40 40 13 2.3 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR1388 Nanded Accountant rahul ananda
zampalwad 48.20 2 51.17 3 66.50 4 63.08 82 1 90 1 40 30 11 3.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR4191 Nanded Accountant Ram Saylu
Aulwar 48.40 2 72.00 4 70.18 4 56 1 1 40 30 12 2.11 3 0 15 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

8 WCDCR5131 Nanded Accountant
PRIYA
VITTHALRAO
SURYAWANSHI

57.60 3 73.85 4 52.00 65.18 4 71.24 54 1 83 1 30 13 1.2 2 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR4109 Nanded Accountant
Pravin
chandrakant
Wagalgave

59.20 3 55.85 3 63.29 4 77.41 61 1 85 1 12 1.8 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR6321 Nanded Accountant SNEHA RAJU
PANDHARE 54 3 42 2 65 55.25 3 65.36 64 1 70 1 40 30 10 3.1 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR8658 Nanded Accountant
SHAHBAZ
MOHAMMED
FAKHRUDDIN

44.30 2 66.00 4 78.23 5 92 1 12 1.3 2 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

12 WCDCR7255 Nanded Accountant
PRAMOD
bharatrao
yeotikar

42.60 2 57.38 3 52.00 56.82 3 51.00 1 9 3 4 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

13 WCDCR8888 Nanded Accountant Ashok Dadarao
Kalane 64.61 4 68.67 4 82 45 2 70 1 30 67 11 1.2 2 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid
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1 WCDCR2823 Nandurbar Accountant AJAY BAPU
PATIL 73.80 4 77.69 5 74.25 4 71.00 1 75.00 1 30 30 15 3 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR10941 Nandurbar Accountant
VAISHNAVI
JITENDRA
PATIL

74.60 4 73.54 4 71.96 4 49 1 79 1 14 5.6 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR11914 Nandurbar Accountant saurav raju
devkar 73.20 4 61.69 4 78.25 5 81.00 1 81.00 1 15 1 2 0 17 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

4 WCDCR93 Nandurbar Accountant
NILESH
PRAKASH
MUNDAKE

59.07 3 77.00 5 66.00 60.21 4 66.00 1 87.00 1 30 30 14 1.11 2 0 16 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

5 WCDCR1230 Nandurbar Accountant
vishwanath
dilip
sonawane

49.20 2 35.00 2 54.33 71.79 4 68 1 85 1 40 30 10 3.1 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR6085 Nandurbar Accountant
SHIRISH
SUNIL
BHAVSAR

72.61 4 46 2 50.07 3 55.58 68 1 79 1 11 2.1 3 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR2484 Osmanabad Accountant shrikant
vijaykumar giram 76.18 5 75.50 5 92 80.86 5 92 1 65 1 68 57 17 3.5 4 0 21 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR6266 Osmanabad Accountant shriram virat patil 89.38 5 72.00 4 73.36 4 86 1 85 1 40 30 15 1.3 0.9 1 1.4 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR1076 Osmanabad Accountant VISHAL
DNYANDEV MIRJE 61.23 4 69.17 4 60.10 70.42 4 60.12 60 1 70 1 14 5.7 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR13289 Osmanabad Accountant
AMOL
CHANGDEO
BARATE

56.13 3 78.67 5 63.83 4 79.00 1 86.00 1 14 3.11 1 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR1935 Osmanabad Accountant Shailesh sarjerao
kate 65.20 4 76.92 5 52 3 80 1 92.05 1 40 40 14 4.1 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR4156 Osmanabad Accountant narsinh balaji
sagar 64.00 4 63.69 4 86 73.23 4 86 1 85 1 14 4.3 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR1023 Osmanabad Accountant
PRADIP
CHANDAR
KAMBLE

56.26 3 58.50 3 72.5 60.00 4 92 1 58 1 12 5.3 1.9 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR2199 Osmanabad Accountant
ASHWINI
HANMANT
GHULE

63.64 4 50.00 3 70.81 4 61.00 1 74.00 1 13 2.1 0.10 3 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR227 Osmanabad Accountant Akash kanturam
jadhav 57.20 3 64.00 4 60 4 84 1 92 1 40 40 13 1.11 0.9 3 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR6249 Osmanabad Accountant AMIT RANGNATH
MULE 60.80 4 68.31 4 48.95 2 81.00 1 55 1 40 30 12 2.1 1.3 4 0 16 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

11 WCDCR8821 Osmanabad Accountant
AJAYKUMAR
HARISHCHANDRA
BHAGAT

50.53 3 57.50 3 60.16 68.17 4 58.56 83.00 1 60.16 1 60 40 12 2.7 1.6 0.6 3.9 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR9654 Osmanabad Accountant
SUMED
DHONDIRAM
GAIKWAD

48.80 2 69.67 4 70.08 63.03 4 54.04 58 1 84 1 30 12 1.4 3.8 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR6059 Osmanabad Accountant
MAYUR
PRADIPRAO
DESHMUKH

53.84 3 42.50 2 90.00 64.3 4 56.67 90.00 1 90.00 1 40 30 11 1.11 1.5 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR10586 Osmanabad Accountant swati datta kashid 42.61 2 45.83 2 80 62.55 4 80 1 88 1 69 10 2.4 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR4473 Palghar Accountant
POOJA
PRABHAKAR
KHARAVADE

84 5 76 5 70 78 5 94 1 70 1 40 30 17 0.11 2.8 4 0 21 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

2 WCDCR10972 Palghar Accountant
Dineshkumar
hiralal
bhandarkar

62.53 4 65.17 4 76 52.70 3 61.16 76 1 70 1 40 30 13 2.3 7.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR6473 Palghar Accountant
SHRUTIKA
YATIN
GHARAT

69.45 4 69.50 4 70.41 4 92 1 30 30 13 3.2 1.7 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

4 WCDCR1106 Palghar Accountant
PRANAY
LAXMANRAO
BHORE

66.73 4 49.17 2 80 64.13 4 69.99 80 1 80 1 40 30 12 0.5 2.6 0.6 1.1 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR12926 Palghar Accountant NAMITA
JATIN PATIL 62.40 4 49.00 2 75.00 61.42 4 66.00 1 75.00 1 30 12 5.11 4 0 16 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

6 WCDCR13127 Palghar Accountant NEERAJ
AJAY PATIL 85.64 5 74.5 4 58.43 3 87 1 85 1 40 14 1.9 2 0 16 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

7 WCDCR4854 Palghar Accountant
PRIYANKA
AVINASH
KOM

68.76 4 54.50 3 59 56.54 3 64.63 50 1 59 1 40 30 12 2.5 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR3563 Palghar Accountant
SACHIN
SHIVAJI
BORE

42.13 2 43.33 2 70 69 4 58 1 70 1 30 30 10 7.6 2 4 0 14 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

9 WCDCR3998 Palghar Accountant
MANSI
SANJIT
RAUT

52.00 3 42.31 2 59.00 3 85.00 1 86.00 1 30 10 3.2 4 0 14 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

10 WCDCR9975 Palghar Accountant
PRASAD
MOHAN
KINI

64 4 45 2 84 47 2 67 84 1 50 1 40 30 10 3.6 2.9 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR3489 Palghar Accountant
priyanka
prashant
tambe

45.73 2 42.17 2 60.80 51.17 3 92.00 1 76.00 1 30 30 9 0.5 5.2 1 4 0 13 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

12 WCDCR6100 Palghar Accountant
vishakha
vasant
panpatil

65.60 4 56 3 44.03 2 66 1 94 1 11 1.1 0.10 2 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR851 Palghar Accountant
Prajakta
suryakant
hire

39.20 2 48.83 2 47.33 2 55.42 70 1 69 1 30 30 8 1 3.3 4 0 12 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid
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1 WCDCR3955 Parbhani Accountant
Ganesh
Jagannath
Potekar

86.60 5 86.15 5 84.31 5 82 1 84 1 40 40 17 1 2 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR12973 Parbhani Accountant
niranjan
shrinivas
sharma

71.73 4 60.33 4 60.00 58.21 3 60.00 1 60.00 1 13 2.1 0.10 3 0 16 Rejected
Tally
Certificate
not
attached

NA Paid

3 WCDCR4688 Parbhani Accountant
AMRAPALI
MADHAV
sarode

64.76 4 49.83 2 86 66.5 4 86 1 75 1 60 40 12 1.7 2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR6222 Parbhani Accountant VAIBHAV
narsinha tarte 46 2 69 4 72 4 53 1 94 1 40 30 12 3.3 0.11 0.9 1.8 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR12660 Parbhani Accountant LIMBAJI
SUDAM RAUT 57.40 3 66.62 4 63.81 4 75.00 1 88.00 1 40 13 1.7 2 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR13598 Parbhani Accountant vaibhav ganesh
kamble 52.80 3 49.33 2 89 64.40 4 74 1 85 1 40 30 11 1.1 2.7 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR4195 Parbhani Accountant
Kishan
Haibatrao
Tanpure

59.27 3 63.38 4 66.36 4 79 1 92 1 30 13 1.8 2 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR6638 Parbhani Accountant
SURESH
PRAKASH
DEVRE

56.73 3 69.54 4 69.69 4 90 1 94 1 40 30 13 1.9 2 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR5302 Parbhani Accountant
salmankhan
saifullakhan
pathan

41.07 2 47.17 2 44.05 61.63 4 60 1 87 1 10 3.7 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR6151 Parbhani Accountant
RAMCHANDRA
SAHEBRAO
TAPASE

39.60 2 54.67 3 54.36 3 68.00 1 1 10 5.6 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR3020 Parbhani Accountant
DATTA
RAJEBHAU
DESHMANE

42 2 53.08 3 80 52 3 83 1 80 1 10 2 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR11247 Pune Accountant DIPTI ABHIJIT
KERKAR 79.69 5 75.67 5 80.00 72.43 4 72.43 97.00 1 80.00 1 30 30 16 5.1 1.6 4 0 20 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR9282 Pune Accountant Jaykumar
laxman gawade 69.45 4 79.23 5 80 75 5 81 1 75 1 16 4.3 4 0 20 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

3 WCDCR5964 Pune Accountant POOJA NITIN
PAWAR 72.40 4 81.50 5 80.91 5 79.00 1 72.00 1 30 40 16 1 1.10 3 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR9227 Pune Accountant Abhijit Bapurao
Jagtap 69.84 4 71.67 4 63 75.17 5 66.31 74 1 85 1 15 4.10 4 0 19 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

5 WCDCR10565 Pune Accountant
SAYALI
SURESH
JAHDAV

80.80 5 73.54 4 84.14 5 91.00 1 80.00 1 40 30 16 1.5 2 0 18 Rejected Appointment
letter attached NA Paid

6 WCDCR11146 Pune Accountant Diksha Dinesh
joshi 78.18 5 76.92 5 91 74.66 4 91 1 85 1 16 1.11 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR13560 Pune Accountant
PRATIMA
YOGESH
TODKAR

67.46 4 64.67 4 95.00 63.16 4 65.10 60.00 1 65.00 1 14 5.7 0.11 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR171 Pune Accountant AJAY VIKAS
HENDRE 62.26 4 60 4 61.42 4 60 86 1 79 1 40 30 14 0.9 4.6 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR3968 Pune Accountant
KRISHANA
DHANAJI
PANSE

74.80 4 56.62 3 78.52 5 74.80 83 1 88 1 14 3.1 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4830 Pune Accountant rahul dattatrya
pawar 75.38 5 50.50 3 43.83 73.81 4 66 1 70 1 14 3 2.11 1.5 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR5536 Pune Accountant
SHRIKRUSHNA
VISHWAMBHAR
PAWAR

75.64 5 76.31 5 89 66.45 4 89 1 90 1 16 0.3 0.9 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR7537 Pune Accountant SHITAL BALU
PAWAR 71.00 4 81.69 5 76 75.33 5 76 1 93 1 30 16 1 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR7649 Pune Accountant vidya yogesh
gore 64 4 67 4 80 64 4 64 87 1 80 1 14 2.8 1.11 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR10388 Pune Accountant bhavana arun
vanikar 58.66 3 68.33 4 76 64 4 61.72 76 1 70 1 30 13 3.2 4 0 17 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR11154 Pune Accountant
SONALI
GANPAT
MALUGADE

71.23 4 61.50 4 62 55.72 3 62 1 98 1 50 40 13 7.6 4 0 17 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR11181 Pune Accountant ashitosh
ravindra thorat 55.60 3 70.46 4 60 4 70.88 83 1 80 1 13 1 2.6 4 0 17 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR1325 Pune Accountant amol gajendra
jojare 65.45 4 62.15 4 82 52.82 3 56.7 82 1 80 1 13 2.11 1 4 0 17 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR13462 Pune Accountant Anita sagar yele 51.06 3 60.67 4 74 4 84 1 85 1 40 30 13 4 1.3 2.7 4 0 17 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR2918 Pune Accountant LATA BHASKAR
TAUR 70.61 4 67 4 72 52.50 3 72 1 70 1 30 13 3.10 4 0 17 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR4386 Pune Accountant
PRIYANKA
RAOSAHEB
HULWAN

79 5 71 4 71.50 4 60 1 93 1 30 30 15 1 2 0 17 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR4673 Pune Accountant
vishakha
sandeep
khanekar

67.60 4 72.83 4 90.00 78.70 5 54.06 90.00 1 90.00 1 30 20 15 1 0.6 2 0 17 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR5300 Pune Accountant RUNA KONDAJI
AHER 70.20 4 68.92 4 69.42 4 61.20 1 13 0.6 3.11 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

23 WCDCR9236 Pune Accountant deepali
atmaram shelar 65.09 4 63.83 4 80.00 67.08 4 70 1 100.0 1 40 30 14 2.8 3 0 17 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid
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24 WCDCR11544 Pune Accountant
abdurrahman
sharfuddin
shaikh

71.60 4 68.00 4 60.00 4 86 1 92 1 30 14 0.9 0.8 2 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR12813 Pune Accountant Geeta Hari
Sawant 71.09 4 73.85 4 64.92 4 90 1 88 1 40 30 14 1.7 2 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR1317 Pune Accountant
vaishnavi
suryakant
jagadale

68.06 4 67.03 4 53.06 3 77 1 80 1 13 1.11 0.10 3 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR2707 Pune Accountant
TUKARAM
MANMATH
KADAM

69.82 4 44.67 2 60.33 4 91.00 1 80.00 1 12 4.3 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR6900 Pune Accountant sanobar ikbal
inamdar 74.73 4 69.00 4 61.83 4 84 1 99 1 64 14 0.11 0.11 2 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR8482 Pune Accountant
SUPRIYA
AVINASH
SIDHANKAR

63.40 4 74.50 4 65.25 4 72.00 1 90.00 1 14 1 2 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR933 Pune Accountant
Ankita
SANTOSH
BORAWAKE

60.80 4 50.31 3 50 3 90 1 65 1 12 5.1 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR1889 Pune Accountant
YASIN
BADARUDDIN
MANER

46.66 2 53.17 3 86 66.95 4 62.66 86 1 80 1 11 1.8 3.2 6.6 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR3679 Pune Accountant
AKASH
SANTOSH
THAKARE

59.20 3 67.85 4 79.20 52.66 3 79.20 70 1 75 1 61 61 12 1 1.10 3 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR685 Pune Accountant
SWAPNIL
SANTOSH
WANI

62 4 51.85 3 59.96 3 95 1 75 1 12 2.1 3 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR4809 Pune Accountant Rahul bharat
navgire 48.66 2 44.00 2 67.05 4 88.00 1 80.00 1 10 4.4 1.3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR5770 Pune Accountant Dipali keshav
omase 59.09 3 48.67 2 84.00 50.22 3 66.94 83 1 85 1 30 10 0.11 0.11 1.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR7365 Pune Accountant mangal vishal
waghmare 68.61 4 58 3 50 50 3 63 1 60 1 30 12 1.2 2 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR8585 Pune Accountant sachin ashok
chaudhari 35.00 2 52.83 3 50.00 51.00 3 81.00 1 85.00 1 30 30 10 3.4 3.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR8764 Pune Accountant Tabassum Noor
Sayyed 66.20 4 52.92 3 49.97 2 54 1 1 11 2.7 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR2846 Pune Accountant Gauri Vishal
Gosavi 50.40 3 50.17 3 51.00 3 88.00 1 80 1 11 0.4 1.3 2 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR600 Pune Accountant Ajay ARUN
THORAT 32.9 53 3 88 54.58 3 68 1 70 1 30 30 8 6.6 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR1949 Pune Accountant
Narendra
Suryakant
Chavan

43.60 2 43.83 2 43.83 2 78 1 69 1 8 2.1 3 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR2201 Pune Accountant
SHITAL
YOGESHWAR
TIKONE

49.20 2 56.50 3 70 4650 70 1 60 1 7 4 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR6737 Pune Accountant VASIM RAFIQ
SHAIKH 41.46 2 47.67 2 40.89 2 74 1 73 1 8 0.11 0.11 2 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR12821 Raigad Accountant
payal
dnyaneshwar
ambre

79 5 71 4 60 4 66 86 1 75 1 15 5.5 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR12999 Raigad Accountant
ashish
hanumant
khillari

73.80 4 66.92 4 86 5 89 1 89 1 30 15 2.11 3.1 4 0 19 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

3 WCDCR13392 Raigad Accountant
MITALI
SURESH
BHILARE

68.36 4 69.00 4 85 70.4 4 85 1 89 1 14 2.9 3 0 17 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

4 WCDCR377 Raigad Accountant
MAITHILI
ANIKET
KAWALE

66.76 4 61.83 4 83.00 56.71 3 83.00 1 86.00 1 40 30 13 4.9 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR8900 Raigad Accountant Seema
prakash patil 60.66 4 73.00 4 74.00 70.28 4 74.00 1 13 3 5 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

6 WCDCR5822 Raigad Accountant sujata shripat
patil 51.20 3 61.67 4 66 59.68 3 69.85 66 1 85 1 30 12 3.2 4 0 16 Rejected

Bachelor of
management
study
certificate
attache

NA Paid

7 WCDCR11102 Raigad Accountant aarti avadhoot
mhatre 60.15 4 62.67 4 89 54.84 3 89 1 82 1 40 30 13 1.3 2 0 15 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

8 WCDCR11309 Raigad Accountant
SWAPNALI
MADHUKAR
MORE

52.36 3 58.00 3 55 57.71 3 55 1 62 1 11 3.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR5248 Raigad Accountant
VEENA
PRAFUL
PATIL

59 3 63 4 67 46 2 67 67 1 67 1 11 1.11 1 3 0 14 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

10 WCDCR7443 Raigad Accountant
bhushan
ramchandra
ghare

54.13 3 52.83 3 41.71 2 74.00 1 1 10 1.8 6.7 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR7181 Raigad Accountant
MRUNMAYEE
MANGESH
KHADE

42.66 2 45.67 2 64 43.00 2 52 62 1 60 1 30 30 8 9.8 4 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

12 WCDCR9397 Raigad Accountant
Prasad
Pramod
Patukale

46.60 2 47.50 2 52.14 3 87 1 70 1 9 2.9 3 0 12 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR2279 Raigad Accountant
SHWETA
DILIP
SAWANT

35.00 2 57.67 3 65.00 35 2 72 1 88 1 30 50 9 1.3 0.7 2 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR8719 Satara Accountant
PRIYANKA
BABURAO
KUCHEKAR

89.82 5 67.33 4 68.72 4 91 1 1 15 4.5 0.4 4 0 19 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

2 WCDCR7416 Satara Accountant
ROHINI
SUSHANT
SAPKAL

71.27 4 75.23 5 77 64.22 4 77 1 76.25 1 15 2.6 3 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR9620 Satara Accountant PAYAL SAGAR
CHAVAN 80.36 5 81.23 5 69 56.17 3 72 1 30 30 14 2.1 2.2 4 0 18 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

4 WCDCR6125 Satara Accountant suyog sunil
mahamuni 81.40 5 67.69 4 71.83 4 75 1 97 1 15 1 2 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR6543 Satara Accountant
PRANALI
AMIT
SHINGTE

71.06 4 73.00 4 80.00 52.57 3 78.00 1 93.00 1 13 3.10 3.10 4 0 17 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

6 WCDCR9147 Satara Accountant vishal ashok
parihar 58.93 3 63.93 4 60 64.43 4 76 1 83 1 13 2.1 7.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR10489 Satara Accountant
RAM
HANMANT
KESUGADE

62.00 4 64.15 4 47.28 2 91 1 38 1 61 12 4.2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR12530 Satara Accountant
PRIYANKA
PRAKASH
KHUDE

67.00 4 53.50 3 61.50 4 61 1 70 1 13 2.1 3 0 16 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

9 WCDCR13349 Satara Accountant
NIKITA
MOHAN
JADHAV

70.20 4 74.00 4 96 74 4 96 1 80 1 30 30 14 1.5 2 0 16 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

10 WCDCR4654 Satara Accountant
Shubhangi
Aanubhavkumr
shinde

51.20 3 63.17 4 56.61 3 79 1 80 1 30 12 5.7 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR7722 Satara Accountant
SUMITRA
PRASHANT
NIMBALKAR

73.33 4 65.33 4 82 48.39 2 82 1 86 1 12 9.2 2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR9907 Satara Accountant
SNEHA
BHIMU
AIWALE

63.20 4 68.46 4 65.17 4 90 1 13 2.2 3 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

13 WCDCR11813 Satara Accountant ANIL SATISH
PAWAR 61.46 4 67.33 4 52.22 3 66 1 60 1 13 1 2 0 15 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

14 WCDCR2967 Satara Accountant
PRIYA
PRASHANT
MHETRE

63.20 4 60.83 4 84.00 50.11 3 84.00 1 60.00 1 13 1 2 0 15 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

15 WCDCR6308 Satara Accountant sarika dattaji
dhavale 67.06 4 69.83 4 54.28 3 90 1 80 1 30 30 13 1.3 2 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR7165 Satara Accountant neha rajkumar
SHELKE 51.45 3 44.50 2 62.91 4 85 1 99 1 40 30 11 3.5 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR587 Satara Accountant
RAJASHRI
YASHWANT
BHONDAVE

71.38 4 56.67 3 57.06 3 97 1 99.99 1 12 1.7 2 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR6456 Satara Accountant nilam shivaji
kadam 64 4 51.85 3 35 54 3 61.33 35 1 80 1 12 0.8 0.8 2 0 14 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

19 WCDCR9416 Satara Accountant
SUPRIYA
SHRIKANT
PISAL

52.66 3 49.00 2 53.66 3 85 1 70 1 60 10 4.7 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR12510 Satara Accountant tanvir bashir
bagwan 48 2 54 3 48.11 2 64 1 70 1 51 64 9 13 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid



Rank Application
Number District Opening

Position Full Name

Qualification Experience

Orphan
Score

Overall
Marks Verification Reason Remark Staus

SSC HSC/Equivalent

Diploma /
Computer
certificate
other
than MS-
CIT

Graduation Post
Graduation PhD MSC-IT Tally Typewriting(English) Typewriting(Marathi)

Extra
Curriculum
Activities

Total Experience
1

Experience
2

Experience
3

Experience
4

Experience
5 Total

21 WCDCR8344 Satara Accountant
SANTOSH
JAGANNATH
DEVKAR

43.09 2 48.33 2 44.78 2 73 1 75 1 73 8 1.7 0.7 3 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR10074 Satara Accountant
APARNA
AMOL
SONAWANE

47.86 2 43.50 2 54.00 44.06 2 53.05 78 1 30 30 7 1.3 1.4 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR12947 Sindhudurg Accountant Netra ANIL
KHOT 82.55 5 77.67 5 80 83.00 5 69.75 94 1 92 1 40 30 17 1.10 3.4 4 0 21 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

2 WCDCR13288 Sindhudurg Accountant namrata babaji
sawant 87.20 5 87.38 5 81 5 78 96 1 92 1 40 30 17 3.2 2 4 0 21 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR11729 Sindhudurg Accountant
PADMAVATI
LAKSHMAN
KOKANE

86.40 5 85.08 5 96 74.28 4 96 1 80 1 16 2.2 3 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR12548 Sindhudurg Accountant viraj dipak
sinkar 79.80 5 80.77 5 75 5 89 1 91 1 30 17 0.5 0.7 2 0 19 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

5 WCDCR5102 Sindhudurg Accountant
shraddha
vasant
gavankar

64 4 78 5 69 4 68 1 98 1 30 30 15 6 4 0 19 Rejected Mismatch in
degree NA Paid

6 WCDCR13175 Sindhudurg Accountant HARSHADA
ULHAS DHURI 73.82 4 70.15 4 63.00 4 70.00 1 74.00 1 14 2.1 1.10 4 0 18 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

7 WCDCR3005 Sindhudurg Accountant
ASHWINI
VIDYADHAR
SAMANT

72.61 4 66.33 4 88 64.28 4 88 1 70 1 40 30 14 5.2 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR3964 Sindhudurg Accountant Babu Vishnu
Dhuri 83.82 5 78.46 5 54.52 3 90 1 91 1 40 40 15 2.1 3 0 18 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

9 WCDCR7910 Sindhudurg Accountant
apeksha
abhinandan
dantal

80.60 5 74.92 4 64.00 64.42 4 84.00 1 30 14 0.11 2.7 2.4 4 0 18 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

10 WCDCR845 Sindhudurg Accountant
SHVETA
PRAKASH
KARANGUTKAR

72.15 4 66.33 4 71.14 4 80 1 80 1 40 14 4.5 4 0 18 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

11 WCDCR10471 Sindhudurg Accountant
SWATI
DATTARAM
PENDURKAR

72.76 4 52.33 3 60.00 4 91.00 1 60.00 1 13 2.8 6.5 4 0 17 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

12 WCDCR12536 Sindhudurg Accountant
SUNITA
DNYANDEV
MESTRY

74.00 4 57.50 3 74 4 91.00 1 90.00 1 82 13 5 4 0 17 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

13 WCDCR12897 Sindhudurg Accountant
PARESH
PRAKASH
SAWANT

72 4 64.67 4 79 72 4 75 1 13 4.4 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

14 WCDCR7169 Sindhudurg Accountant ANISH JOTIBA
POTE 56.26 3 67.83 4 60.00 61.39 4 60.00 1 60.00 1 13 16.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR10358 Sindhudurg Accountant
Anant
Maharudra
Herkar

61.86 4 73.33 4 59.00 47.17 2 56.00 1 50.00 1 30 12 8.1 2.8 4 0 16 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

16 WCDCR11785 Sindhudurg Accountant MRUNAL
Harish Rawal 65 4 69.69 4 68 4 60 1 65 1 14 1.2 2 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR3886 Sindhudurg Accountant SURYAJI
ASHOK rane 62.92 4 55.33 3 72 4 62.77 76.00 1 75 1 40 13 2 0.9 3 0 16 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

18 WCDCR8393 Sindhudurg Accountant
PRANVI
PRATHAMESH
HARAMALKAR

63.38 4 58.67 3 56.72 3 72 1 92 1 12 1 0.11 1.2 4 0 16 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

19 WCDCR1992 Sindhudurg Accountant
SHYAM
DHONDIRAM
NIKAM

62.40 4 48.33 2 73.50 56.33 3 88 1 73.00 1 70 86 11 4.11 4 0 15 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

20 WCDCR3226 Sindhudurg Accountant DEVENDRA
GAJANAN NAIK 62.36 4 49.17 2 60.00 4 83.00 1 92.00 1 12 2.2 3 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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21 WCDCR3926 Sindhudurg Accountant
SHWETA
NARAYAN
SAWANT

56.55 3 55.17 3 71.00 61.08 4 52.50 71.00 1 77 1 40 30 12 1.2 1.2 3 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR5718 Sindhudurg Accountant
KULDEEP
MANGESH
SAWANT

79.20 5 77.08 5 08.55 92 1 92 1 40 30 12 2.7 3 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR8152 Sindhudurg Accountant
VIVEK
SHIVRAM
SURVE

65.07 4 56.17 3 58.00 73.00 4 60.00 60.00 1 75.00 1 50 54 13 1 2 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR9846 Sindhudurg Accountant snehal nikhil
sonar 53.06 3 60.50 4 41.72 2 76.00 1 60.00 1 40 30 11 2.7 1.11 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR13578 Sindhudurg Accountant
HARSHADA
HARISH
LATAYE

50.53 3 45.83 2 50 3 45 54 1 55 1 78 63 10 2 5.5 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR3235 Sindhudurg Accountant
Shailaja
Prakash
Anavkar

58.26 3 45.67 2 71 52.57 3 82 1 1 40 30 10 5.6 3.8 1.10 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR6437 Sindhudurg Accountant
PRADNya
Tushar
Malpekar

48.66 2 55.17 3 54 3 92 1 1 30 40 10 0.10 7.4 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR2951 Sindhudurg Accountant sudhakar anant
dhond 57.86 3 48.83 2 60.00 48.67 2 66.00 1 60.00 1 40 30 9 2.11 4.2 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR5554 Sindhudurg Accountant
VIJAY
SHRIDHAR
GOSAVI

54.66 3 57.17 3 52.83 3 71 1 94 1 30 30 11 1.2 2 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR1456 Solapur Accountant BHAGYASHREE
HEMANT TUGAVE 75.84 5 77.50 5 74.28 4 73 1 85 1 40 30 16 3.7 4 0 20 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR5949 Solapur Accountant ahmed ilahi mulla 74.61 4 76.33 5 86.20 58.78 3 67.63 70 1 90 1 30 14 4.8 4 0 18 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

3 WCDCR6343 Solapur Accountant
MAHESH
KRUPACHARYA
DETHE

67.20 4 72.92 4 64.47 4 79 1 70 1 14 2.10 1.8 0.11 4 0 18 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

4 WCDCR7425 Solapur Accountant
MONALI
DATTATRAYA
KHAIRMODE

66.00 4 64.17 4 76 66.00 4 59.13 76 1 80 1 30 14 2.4 0.10 5.1 4 0 18 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

5 WCDCR9817 Solapur Accountant archana narsing
dasari 73.0 4 84.0 5 76.31 5 96 1 80 1 40 30 16 1.3 2 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR11610 Solapur Accountant MANISHA
BALIRAM GHADGE 60.80 4 58.33 3 60.94 4 77.00 1 80.00 1 40 30 13 6.4 1.7 3.2 1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR138 Solapur Accountant Anil subhash mergu 50 3 66 4 83 65 4 83 1 86 1 20 13 1.4 3.3 4 0 17 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

8 WCDCR2062 Solapur Accountant
asma
mohammedrafeeque
shaikh

71.86 4 61.67 4 54.16 57.44 3 86 1 85 1 86 81 13 4.5 2.9 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR3517 Solapur Accountant SABIHABEGUM
NAIM SHAIKH 77.09 5 57.33 3 51.94 3 80.00 1 80.00 1 13 2.6 3.4 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR917 Solapur Accountant SACHIN SOMNING
BANSODE 72.40 4 73.33 4 92 73.78 4 65 92 1 94 1 40 30 14 2.6 3 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR945 Solapur Accountant Preeti rajesh
bhujbal 78.91 5 66.67 4 67.22 4 74.00 73.00 1 80 1 30 15 1 2 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR9857 Solapur Accountant ashwini vinod
todkar 74.40 4 67.33 4 74 51.47 3 64.38 74 1 76 1 13 2 5.3 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR1052 Solapur Accountant Jaya Ashok Borade 60 4 64 4 43 2 86 1 60 1 78 76 12 1.7 1.10 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR1361 Solapur Accountant SANDHYA
NAGNATH SHINDE 66.53 4 71.67 4 44.33 2 68 1 79 1 64 12 1.4 4.3 4 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR9560 Solapur Accountant
BHAGYESH
KALLAPPA
AHERWADI

46.00 2 61.69 4 66.28 4 83 1 95 1 12 4 4 0 16 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

16 WCDCR8162 Solapur Accountant MADHURI
MAHENDRA PATIL 73.20 4 58.33 3 63.56 4 61.67 87.00 1 12 2.8 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

17 WCDCR11008 Solapur Accountant SHRIPAD
AMBADAS BODDUL 42.80 2 56.83 3 52.00 3 63.87 68 1 1 40 30 10 11.2 4 0 14 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

18 WCDCR12662 Solapur Accountant Sudhakar Shankar
Shingade 65.46 4 53.50 3 90.00 47.78 2 90.00 1 90 1 11 0.9 1.5 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR3149 Solapur Accountant akshay bhaskar
sakhare 57.40 3 58.31 3 56.08 3 77 1 85 1 11 2.11 3 0 14 Rejected Irrelevant

experience NA Paid

20 WCDCR3850 Solapur Accountant Prasad Ganpat Koli 62.55 4 48.33 2 48.67 2 72.53 66.00 1 85 1 10 3.10 4 0 14 Rejected Irrelevant
experience NA Paid

21 WCDCR5849 Solapur Accountant DEVAKI SIDRAM
KANNA 55.73 3 55.50 3 90 48.28 2 79 1 30 9 5.1 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR12981 Solapur Accountant
ANKUSH
CHANDRAKANT
SHILWANT

66.80 4 66 4 71 3..6 71 1 70 1 40 30 10 1 2 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR4516 Solapur Accountant kavita rajshekhar
koli 50.13 3 43.33 2 56.00 46.39 2 85.00 1 8 1.11 2 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR360 Thane Accountant babita nilesh
rathod 82.73 5 61.00 4 87 62.85 4 87 1 90 1 77 90 15 4.1 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR11545 Thane Accountant
preeti
pashupati
mishra

74 4 72 4 87 68 4 53 87 1 85 1 14 5.4 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR13626 Thane Accountant
shubhangi
darshan
Bhosale

80.15 5 68.67 4 81 70.28 4 81 1 70 1 30 15 1.7 2 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR1759 Thane Accountant Ashwini eknath
kadam 69.45 4 54.46 3 85 70.5 4 85 1 80 1 40 30 13 3.4 4 0 17 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

5 WCDCR1927 Thane Accountant
PARINEETA
SANTOSH
WAVDANKAR

69.71 4 68 4 66 55.71 3 66 1 45 1 40 30 13 8.5 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR2420 Thane Accountant SNEHA Lajras
Randive 70.66 4 67.83 4 52 3 69 76 1 60 1 30 13 3.6 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR596 Thane Accountant neeta DEEPAK
mane 50.13 3 65.83 4 86 61.75 4 1 86 1 70 1 1 1 13 2.5 10.4 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR12706 Thane Accountant Vishwanath
vasudev navle 57.60 3 62.00 4 64.00 52.29 3 57.25 64.00 1 60.00 1 30 12 3.7 2.6 4 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR4320 Thane Accountant
NILIMA
PRAKASH
SHINDE

63.46 4 63.67 4 87.54 43.14 2 50.01 87.54 1 90 1 40 12 9.8 6.8 4 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR12680 Thane Accountant
MINAKSHI
SHIVCHANDRA
GULVE

54.26 3 58.17 3 44.00 63.86 4 67.60 62.00 1 70.00 1 75 60 12 1.3 0.10 3 0 15 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

11 WCDCR353 Thane Accountant ANANT
GANPAT MORE 54.91 3 47.17 2 65 4 60 87 1 90 1 30 30 11 6 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR3793 Thane Accountant SHEETAL RAJU
HEDAU 73.45 4 64.00 4 55.00 3 85 1 90 1 40 30 13 0.11 0.6 2 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR7321 Thane Accountant
shramika
mangesh
mohade

58.93 3 56.83 3 74 53.14 3 47.35 60 1 64 1 50 40 11 1.2 3.11 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR9838 Thane Accountant
PRANJALI
SHASHIKANT
SAVEKAR

56.93 3 70.33 4 95 57.14 3 95 1 40 30 11 6.4 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

15 WCDCR1116 Thane Accountant Amita Nilesh
Kalgutkar 54.53 3 47.17 2 51.42 3 84.00 1 70 1 10 6.5 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR11680 Thane Accountant nilesh sahebrao
baviskar 61.20 4 44.67 2 56 54.42 3 56 1 66 1 11 0.9 1.8 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR1185 Thane Accountant POOJA KAILAS
MAHAJAN 62.46 4 52.17 3 48.1 2 90 1 80 1 11 2.4 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR13502 Thane Accountant RAJIV SOPAN
GHODERAO 44.80 2 58.50 3 60.00 50.00 3 61.00 1 60.00 1 30 10 2 11.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR4560 Thane Accountant kiran namdev
gadge 56.76 3 49 2 55 3 69 1 1 30 10 2.3 0.11 0.6 0.4 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR6533 Thane Accountant
Priti
shrikrushnarao
makh

53.33 3 56.67 3 47.00 2 69.70 90 1 78 1 58 81 10 2.11 1.7 4 0 14 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

21 WCDCR925 Thane Accountant Aparna Arun
ahiwale 40.00 2 62.83 4 41.00 2 98 1 88 1 67 73 10 2.5 2.6 0.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR11041 Thane Accountant
KRISHNA
RAMESH
MORE

42 2 47 2 92 53 3 83 1 57 1 73 94 9 1 3.4 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR1256 Thane Accountant
SACHIN
MANOHAR
TAYADE

42.40 2 49.67 2 68.50 49.16 2 70 1 81 1 84 66 8 2.10 6 3.4 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid


